
38/55 

41/55 

108/21 

21/50 

38/65 

Oberweite  und seitliche Ausführung 
unseres Kastenfenstersystems 

cm 



38/55 

25/28 

38/65 

110/21 

21/50 

41/55 

Unterweite unseres 
Kastenfenstersystems 

cm 



38/55 

25/28 

38/85 

41/55 

38/55 

40/40 

41/55 

Kämpferausführung unseres 
Kastenfenstersystems 

cm 



38/55 

38/85 

41/55 

38/55 

40/40 

41/55 

Setzholzausführung unseres 
Kastenfenstersystems 

cm 



38/65 

41/55 38/65 

41/55 

Stulpausführung unseres 
Kastenfenstersystems 

cm 

16/50 16/50 16/50 



41/25 38/25 

Glasteilende Sprossen unseres 
Kastenfenstersystems 

cm 
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